sect. 40 95028
rev. 2014/10/20
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Rack Puller for Diesel Engines
Model RP75
The RP75 Rack Puller is a semiautomatic device that

circuit breakers.
* *
How to Order
Part Number Description Notes
40050161 Mounting Bracket Mounting bracket is sold separately from RP75.
40000021 12 VDC core assembly
Service parts
40000044 Shaft solenoid assembly
40010050 Bushing shaft assembly
40010053 Case repair kit
40040054 Cocking rod, bushing and knob repair kit
40050136 Spring, main actuating
40050149 Spring, cocking rod return
80041030 2 screw, machined #10-24 x 3/8 pan HD steel CAD II
40000024 24 VDC core assembly
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Calibration
Blank = Cable, 4 ft. (1.2 m)
8 = Cable, 8 ft. (2.4 m)
12 = Cable, 12 ft. (3.7 m)
C = Chain, 30 in. (762 m)
Voltage
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
RP75 – 12 – 8
This Page Has Intentionally Been Left Blank
164